Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624       Fax: 1-877-839-7057

certified
lamp included
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
C P K - P R I N 1 6 - G 0 1
SERIES
HOUSING TYPE
TRIM FINISHLAMP TYPE
TRIM TYPE
ORDERING CODE for Contractor Pack (6 complete units)
SERIES HOUSING TYPE LAMP TYPE TRIM TYPE TRIM FINISH
CPK-PRI N
CPK-PRI N New Construction 16
20
PAR16